Debt Service Requirements

October 2020

Business Unit

Paying Agent Bank

Pavments to Bond Holders

Principal Interest Total
System
Oklahoma City Public Property Authority
Bank of Oklahoma
Golf Revenue Bonds Series 2012 $250,000.00 $103,958.00 $353,958.00
Hotel-Tax Revenue Bonds, Series 2011 (2) $135,000.00 $175,859.38 $310,859.38

Hotel-Tax Revenue Refunding & Improvement Bonds,
Series 2015 (2)

Hotel-Tax Revenue Refunding Bonds, Series 2018
Oklahom City Public Property Authority Revenue
Refunding Bonds, Series 2010

Total for Bank of Oklahoma

$2,850,000.00

$180,000.00
$650,000.00

$4,065,000.00

$1,123,500.00

$344,900.00
$54,495.00

$1,802,712.38

$3,973,500.00

$524,900.00
$704,495.00

$5,867,712.38
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