Debt Service Requirements

October 2020

Business Unit	Payme	Payments to Bond Holders		
Paying Agent Bank System	Principal	Interest	Total	
Oklahoma City Public Property Authority				
Bank of Oklahoma				
Golf Revenue Bonds Series 2012	\$250,000.00	\$103,958.00	\$353,958.00	
Hotel-Tax Revenue Bonds, Series 2011 (2)	\$135,000.00	\$175,859.38	\$310,859.38	
Hotel-Tax Revenue Refunding & Improvement Bonds, Series 2015 (2)	\$2,850,000.00	\$1,123,500.00	\$3,973,500.00	
Hotel-Tax Revenue Refunding Bonds, Series 2018	\$180,000.00	\$344,900.00	\$524,900.00	
Oklahom City Public Property Authority Revenue Refunding Bonds, Series 2010	\$650,000.00	\$54,495.00	\$704,495.00	
Total for Bank of Oklahoma	\$4,065,000.00	\$1,802,712.38	\$5,867,712.38	